
Monday 1 April  Closed  Public Holiday

 Tuesday 2 April 9:30am - 12:30pm
1:00pm - 4:00pm

 Thursday 4 April Closed

 Friday 5 April 9:30am - 12:30pm 
1:00pm - 4:00pm

 Wednesday 3 April 9:30am -12:30pm
1:00pm - 4:00pm

 Monday 8 April       9:30am - 12:30pm
1:00pm - 4:00pm

 Tuesday 9 April          Closed

Wednesday 10 April 9:30am - 12:30pm
1:00pm - 4:00pm

 Thursday 11 April 9:30am - 12:30pm
1:00pm - 4:00pm

 Friday 12 April 9:30am - 12:30pm
1:00pm - 4:00pm

Casual 
play

Come in and get moving!
If you’re looking for somewhere to spend some of
your free time playing sports, then grab your friends
and come along to Cobblebank Indoor Stadium for a
Casual Play session.

Sports available upon request: **Basketball, Netball,
Volleyball, Badminton and Table Tennis.

*BYO Ball/Racquet/Shuttle, Sport requests subject to
availability 

$6 per person per session
$3 per child under 11 years old per session

DETAILS:

9747 5379 

no

booki
ngs

requi
red

leisurecentreprograms@melton.vic.gov.au

Please note - all participants aged 11 years and under must
be accompanied by an adult (18+). 
**Sport requests subject to availability.

Week 1

week 2


